		Earle B. Wood Middle School PTA Board of Directors 2016-2017

	Board

	[bookmark: top]President
	Robbin Brinkhoff
robbin.brinkhoff@gmail.com

Mary Carvajal
brennancarvajal@yahoo.com


	VP for Membership
	OPEN  


	VP for Fundraising
	Anna Pfaff
Anna.L.Pfaff@gmail.com


	VP for Volunteers
	OPEN

	Treasurer
	Mary Farrar
maryefarrar@verizon.net

	Secretary
	Kate McClure
kdmcclure@comcast.net

	Staff Members

	Principal
	Traci Townsend
Traci_L_Townsend@mcpsmd.org

	Assistant Principal
	Matt Freiman
Matthew_Freiman@mcpsmd.org

	Assistant Principal
	Vincent (Roy) Liburd
Vincent_R_Liburd@mcpsmd.org


	Principal Intern

	Heidi Slatcoff
Heidi_L_Slatcoff@mcpsmd.org


	Cluster Representative and Delegates

	MCCPTA Cluster Representative
	David Mintz
David_Mintz@verizon.net

	MCCPTA First Delegate
	OPEN

	MCCPTA Second Delegate
	OPEN

	Standing Committee Chairs

	NAACP
	

	Hispanic Parent Committee
	

	Special Education Chair
	OPEN

	Staff Appreciation
	Kelli Potter
kpotter@jglandscape.com


	Hospitality
	OPEN

	Cultural Arts Chair
	Martha Rodriguez
Marthaprodriguez99@yahoo.com 

	Scholastic Book Fair
	OPEN

	SERT/Green School
	OPEN

	Box Tops/eScrip
	Teresa Murphy
southermurphy@gmail.com

	Reflections program
	OPEN

	PTA Website Editor
	Martin Franke
martinfranke@verizon.net

	Directory
	 See Membership

	Listserv (E-Wood)
	Send an email to:
ewood-subscribe@yahoogroups.com

Then respond to the email you receive from YahooGroups.

Our moderator will then be able to approve your addition to E-Wood.






